Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Bus 755 HHS
TIME LOCATION
3:25 PM
3:31 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM

Bus 767 HHS
TIME LOCATION
3:18 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM









Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:24 PM 3845 16TH STREET RD
3:25 PM 3988 16TH STREET RD
3:26 PM 16th Street Rd & Oak Point Rd (SE)
3:27 PM 4162 16th Street Rd
3:28 PM 4271 HUGHES BRANCH RD
3:29 PM 4277 Hughes Branch Rd
3:31 PM 4730 Hughes Branch Rd
3:34 PM 5301 LONG BRANCH RD
3:36 PM CAMP BRANCH RD TURNAROUND
3:38 PM LONG BRANCH RD TURNAROUND
3:40 PM 5358 Long Branch Rd
3:41 PM 5312 LONG BRANCH RD
3:42 PM 5230 Long Branch Rd
3:44 PM HENRY FRANCE RD Turnaround
3:48 PM 4358 16TH STREET RD
Bus 791 HHS
TIME LOCATION
3:40 PM HUNTINGTON HIGH
3:49 PM 25TH ST & ENSLEY AVE
3:51 PM DAVIS ST & ONEY AVE
3:52 PM ONEY AVE & SYCAMORE ST
3:53 PM MARCUM TER & OLIVE ST
3:54 PM OLIVE ST & SAINT LOUIS AVE
3:55 PM OLIVE STREET & NORWAY AVE
3:56 PM NORWAY AVE & LOCUST ST
3:57 PM NORWAY AVE & GREEN OAK DR
3:58 PM NORWAY AVE & JACKSON ST
3:59 PM NORWAY AVE & FOREST RD
4:01 PM MAYFAIR WAY & BRIGHTON WAY
4:02 PM STAMFORD PARK DR & OXFORD DR
4:03 PM STAMFORD PARK DR & SHIVEL LN
4:05 PM NORWAY AVE @ CHURCH
Bus 793 HHS
TIME LOCATION
3:20 PM Huntington High School
3:44 PM 1ST AVE & 28TH ST
3:45 PM 1ST AVE & 27TH ST
3:46 PM 1ST AVE & 26TH ST
3:47 PM 1ST AVE & 25TH ST
3:49 PM 3RD AVE & 22nd ST
Bus 799 HHS
TIME LOCATION
3:25 PM Huntington High School



Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:39 PM 34TH ST & HWY 2 BP Station
3:40 PM 36TH ST & HWY 2
3:41 PM 38TH ST & HWY 2
3:42 PM OHIO RIVER RD & 40TH ST
3:44 PM Ohio River Rd & SIDERS AVE
3:45 PM OHIO RIVER RD & SIDERS AVE
3:46 PM OHIO RIVER RD before tracks
3:47 PM OHIO RIVER RD & HILLVIEW DR
3:49 PM 4899 OHIO RIVER RD
3:51 PM 5071 OHIO RIVER RD
3:53 PM OHIO RIVER RD & THREE MILE CRK
Bus 806 HHS
TIME LOCATION
3:35 PM HUNTINGTON HIGH
3:48 PM ENSLOW BLVD & WILSON CT
3:49 PM ENSLOW BLVD & DONALD AVE
3:52 PM WILTSHIRE BLVD & HOLDERBY RD
3:53 PM WILTSHIRE BLVD & 18TH ST
3:54 PM Wiltshire Blvd & N Englewood Rd (NW)
3:55 PM WILTSHIRE BLVD & N ENGLEWOOD
3:56 PM WILTSHIRE BLVD & HOLSWADE
3:57 PM 2115 WILTSHIRE BLVD
3:57 PM EDISON DR & WASHINGTON BLVD
3:59 PM NORWAY AVE & CEDAR ST
4:00 PM NORWAY AVE & FAIRFAX DR
4:01 PM NORWAY AVE & S WALNUT ST
4:01 PM NORWAY AVE & GALLAHER ST
4:02 PM WASHINGTON BLVD & LINDEN CIR
4:03 PM WASHINGTON BLVD & AVONDALE RD
4:04 PM WASHINGTON BLVD & ROSENEATH RD
4:05 PM WASHINGTON BLVD & FERGUSON RD
4:06 PM WASHINGTON BLVD & WALLACE CIR
TIME LOCATION
3:10 PM HUNTINGTON EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
3:17 PM 3386 Woodville Dr
3:18 PM 3385 Woodville Dr
3:22 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM 4108 Green Valley Rd
3:28 PM 4326 Green Valley Rd

3:30 PM 4376 GREEN VALLEY RD









Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:36 PM Earl Dr & Green Valley Rd
3:37 PM GREEN VALLEY RD & FOUR POLE RD Turnaround
Bus 827 HHS
TIME LOCATION
3:30 PM HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
3:47 PM 9TH AVE & 13TH ST
3:48 PM 9TH AVE & 15TH ST
3:50 PM 9TH AVE & 17TH ST
3:52 PM 9TH AVE & 19TH ST
Bus 833 HHS
TIME LOCATION
3:16 PM HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
3:20 PM 3521 MT UNION RD
3:21 PM MT UNION RD & CLARK GRAHAM RD
3:23 PM 3680 MT UNION RD
3:25 PM 3791 MOUNT UNION RD (Turnaround)
3:29 PM FOUR POLE RD & PLYBON BR
3:30 PM 4278 Four Pole Rd
3:32 PM 4131 FOUR POLE RD
3:33 PM 4106 FOUR POLE RD
3:34 PM 4064 FOUR POLE RD
3:35 PM 4031 FOUR POLE RD
3:37 PM 4310 Prices Creek Rd
3:38 PM Prices Creek Rd & Fraley Branch
3:40 PM Bowen Ridge Rd & Pleasant View Rd & Prices Creek Rd
3:42 PM 4771 PRICES CREEK RD
3:44 PM 4544 PLEASANT VIEW RD
3:46 PM 4676 PLEASANT VW RD
3:47 PM 4754 PLEASANT VW RD
3:49 PM Pleasant View Rd & Red Dirt
3:50 PM 4977 PLEASANT VIEW RD
3:51 PM 4988 Pleasant View Rd
3:53 PM MOUNT UNION RD & WALNUT GAP
3:56 PM Mount Union Rd Turnaround (Church)
Bus 838 HHS
TIME LOCATION
3:01 PM Huntington East Middle School
3:12 PM Huntington High School
3:25 PM GUYAN RIVER RD & TERRACE AVE(Denning Ind Park)
3:27 PM GUYAN RIVER RD & Wray Rd (Hamlets)
3:29 PM GUYAN RIVER RD & JOHNSON HOLLOW RD
3:31 PM ESTATE DR & GUYAN RIVER RD

3:33 PM 5205 GUYAN RIVER RD



Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:36 PM
3:41 PM

Bus 843 HHS
TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM
3:19 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:26 PM



Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:56 PM
3:58 PM
4:12 PM

Bus 856 HHS
TIME LOCATION



Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM
4:00 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM
4:08 PM

NORWAY AVE & LOCUST DR

1111 NORWAY AVE

NORWAY AVE & SPRING CIRCLE

1041 CEDAR CREST DR

Cedar Crest Dr & Hansford Dr

1049 CEDAR CREST DR

E CAMPBELL PARK & EVERGREEN CT
1326 E CAMPBELL PARK DR

1140 Cedar Crest Dr

1317 CEDAR CREST DRIVE B TRLR
1400 CEDAR CREST DR (Majestic Tr. Park)



